Releases - November 02, 2018

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

287185
207066
159180
172746
167100
182444
173744
203191
153129
221395
272943
260323
151264
245879
293686
269980
289590
293092
272072
264489
244439
287296
185296
282718
284870
294016
282629
119692
295432
274452
133571

Anderson
Huntington
Price
Wilson
Willis
Lewis
Hedges
Hoskins
McElfresh
Yeager
Wilson
McGregor
Handley
Dorsey
Waldrop
Stamper
Winbun
Gilb

Blue
Vincent
Corby
Alonso
Kirkpatrick
Thomas
Collins
Lancaster
Jackson
Dunbar
Carter
Mullins
Bivins

Chassity
Toby
Vincent
David

Nicole
James

A

Christopher A

Steven
Brian
Bobby
Alishia
Daniel
David
James
Robert
Anthony
Amber
Michael
Danny
Nicholas
Willis
Jessica
Mark
Julio
Eugene
Dustin
Earl
Randolph
Anthony
Montei
Kevin
Rorey
Wesley

R

Marie
Scott

P
Jermaine

Todd

Burn

Ray
Cc
D
S

Bryant

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court
Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court
Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court
Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum/Detainer

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration

Released From

Crittenden County Jail
Luther Luckett Corr. Complex
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Green River Corr. Complex
Whitley County Det. Cntr
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Luther Luckett Corr. Complex
Roederer Corr. Complex
Northpoint Training Center
Hopkins County Jail
Crittenden County Jail
Logan County Jail

Lee Adjustment Center
Hart County Jail

Western KY Corr. Complex
KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Logan County Jail

Franklin County Regional Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Woodford County Jail
Kenton County Det. Cntr
Mason County Det. Cntr
Blackburn Corr. Complex
Blackburn Corr. Complex
Breckinridge County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Taylor County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

P

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



